AGENDA

Subject:
File No:

Document Ref:

City of Ryde

Ryde Youth Council Advisory Committee

Venue: Meeting Room 2, Level 5, Civic Centre

Date: Weds 27 April

Time: 6.00-7.30pm

Invitees: Community Representatives: Aidan Fisher, Ben Kyriazis, Sophie Lara-Watson, Kavisha

Shah, Dinushika Dias, Anthony Kim, Nicholas Kyriazis, Mitchell Stubbs, Edward Fang,
Rorie Fisher, Sarah Van Der Meer, Krystle-Jayne Ng, James Kim

Councillors: Roy Maggio, Craig Chung, Jerome Laxale, Denise Pendleton

Chair: Kavisha Shah

Deputy Chair: Krystle-Jayne Ng

Staff Convenor : Michael Paine

AGENDA ITEMS

Item

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

Apologies and Welcome
Follow up from Previous Meeting — adoption of previous minutes

Update on Council relocation

Resignation — Edward Fang

Feedback from National Youth Week

Map out Rest of 2016

What do the RYC want to do re Events
Possible Dance Block Party — June/July
Granny Smith

Launch RYC recruitment for 2017
Xmas

Anything else?

Future of RYC
What could happen in the amalgamations?

Youth Action Peer to Peer youth Consultation for Federal Election
e Did anyone take this opportunity up?

Standing Item:
Future Events / Interests and What's Been Happening?
Discussion on topical item - KAVISHA

Standing Item:
Media and Communications
Sophie Lara-Watson

e Call for 2RRR interview
Social Media update
Any Other Business

e Volunteer awards

Confirmation of Next Meeting:
Wed 25 May, 6.00-7.30pm

e Venue: Meeting Room 2, Level 5, Civic Centre, 1 Devlin Street, Ryde



